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JM 11-12
Harbuck, Van- 624439 35 35 30 30 35 30 30 35 260
Schmidt, Cole- 648736 30 27 24 35 24 27 27 27 221
Brown, Emerson- 625196 27 24 24 24 27 24 35 30 215
Wright, Jackson- 623962 35 30 27 27 30 22 24 195
Slade, Reece- 647822 24 20 22 20 20 20 22 24 172
Barton, Ian- 567360 30 35 35 35 135
Turner, Lawson- 647483 22 22 17 18 20 18 117
Zirbel, Taavi- 771172 24 18 17 20 79
Jeffries, Burke- 771162 20 16 20 15 71
Boylan, Evan- 648712 22 22 22 66
Lowe, Max- 650082 20 19 19 58
Grant, Owen- 773215 22 18 17 57
Allen, Kai- 625381 18 16 17 51
Hahn, Sawyer- 639726 27 19 46
Wells, Cooper- 663858 35 35
Lile, Nolan- 772069 2 17 15 34
Crandall, Augustus- 762088 19 8 27
Wright, Clyde- 623962 27 27
Retzlaff, Kaiden- 666432 11 12 23
Eisenstein, Oliver- 648455 15 6 21
Krause, Cameron- 664024 19 19
Baumgarten, Clark- 771140 17 17
Barrett, Noah- 771077 16 16



Thurston, Maxwell- 649166 13 13
Goffri, Jonathan- 667537 3 3

JM 13-14
Meegan, Braden- 588540 27 30 30 35 27 22 171
Carlin, Leo- 622228 35 35 30 35 35 170
Kimmel, Rye- 668057 17 27 19 27 19 15 24 19 167
Hulslander, Theodore- 622937 18 22 22 35 18 19 22 156
Bergesen, Axel- 770762 16 18 16 22 12 15 35 18 152
Howe, Asher- 770101 22 20 24 27 24 30 147
Webb, Dathan- 602027 19 30 16 14 22 27 128
Hall, Trevor- 613674 30 35 30 30 125
Yates, Oscar- 648525 20 24 20 22 35 121
Mohr, Charlie- 583157 24 17 27 17 27 112
Starnes, Julius- 664032 16 18 15 12 17 20 98
Blake, Haydn- 772512 14 20 11 9 14 17 85
Zuflacht, Benjamin- 562954 19 24 24 10 77
Stevenson, Nils- 667896 27 35 62
Pickels, Sebastian- 649039 8 15 22 13 58
Cerise, Ethan- 759002 15 13 14 10 52
Hogue, Johnie- 771254 20 30 50
Bentley, Miles- 650516 14 17 11 42
Gabe, Samson- 636088 16 20 36
Levy, Raylan- 631919 18 18 36
Brown, Emerson- 625196 17 16 33
Zukowski, Ben- 644159 13 19 32
Frost, Devon- 568690 24 24
Stevens, Rhys- 666064 24 24
Smith, Hamza- 770587 12 9 21
Barton, Ian- 567360 20 20
Kos, Andrew- 770413 11 6 17
Mosimann, Constantin- 595431 15 15
Snee, Caden- 762279 14 14
Murphy, Bennett- 771453 13 13



Kennedy, Jett- 646118 10 10
Connnley, Moffitt- 772331 7 7
Kennedy, Jack- 771453 5 5
Cooke, Jackson- 771989 1 1

JM 15-16
Borger, Wesley- 633142 30 17 30 35 35 17 35 30 229
Giebel, Ian- 602055 27 15 30 30 20 19 30 35 206
McDonagh, Cooper- 625369 22 27 27 14 15 20 125
Roberts, Owen- 626095 24 18 15 16 24 27 124
Kroll, Ronan- 650032 35 35 30 100
Baiotto, William- 601935 13 19 18 27 19 96
Marxer, Benny- 659699 20 9 24 20 18 91
Cox, Jacob- 588102 19 12 24 13 14 82
Afflerbaugh, Liam- 639688 16 27 16 22 81
Marxer, Jackson- 660065 17 22 17 16 72
Platte, Tucker- 567527 35 30 65
Pitts, Oban- 711466 22 11 13 17 63
Berghout, Enzo- 673032 27 35 62
Minor, Cash- 759652 24 12 20 56
Davies, Sean- 552413 30 22 52
Snapp, Taavi- 637403 24 24 48
Gyambavantha, Rishabh- 624179 8 20 19 47
Zukowski, Joe- 644162 18 27 45
Abel, Jack- 664710 22 20 42
Allen, Xavier- 568169 18 22 40
Wilson, Michael- 666287 16 4 19 39
Cox, Henry- 566410 11 24 35
Doody, Owen- 568641 35 35
Beshore, Connor- 542105 27 27
Chenault, ZJ- 602754 24 24
Stelzer, Miles- 568275 22 22
Puffett, Cooper- 657052 20 20
Bales, Cavan- 539214 19 19



Young, Grady- 662681 17 17
Andersen, Charlie- 626109 14 14
vonFischer, Theodore- 773646 12 12
Christiansen, Rowan- 662834 10 10
Webb, Kyson- 624520 10 10

JM 17-18
Cattau, Rowan- 516058 20 35 35 35 30 155
Watts, Tom- 624977 22 14 18 18 22 30 18 142
Watts, George- 625374 27 15 27 24 22 115
Dennis, Niko- 667594 19 30 30 27 106
Cerise, Andrew- 751173 24 22 27 24 97
Watts, James- 625373 19 10 16 14 17 17 93
Beer, Brenden- 655939 30 17 24 71
Minor, Canyon- 629079 11 20 17 20 68
Ferguson, Eli- 487046 35 27 62
Rawsky, Chayse- 647910 24 35 59
Watkins, Zachary- 650274 30 27 57
Sands, Evan- 484107 22 35 57
York, Isaac- 644080 13 20 24 57
Kohlmeyer, Holden- 658208 22 19 41
Lowe, Nate- 650078 16 20 36
Higley, Jack- 515624 35 35
Manti de Sopra, Neo- 590296 35 35
Reid, Dylan- 636130 30 30
Whiteford, Graydon- 601777 9 17 26
Monti di Sopra, Neo- 590296 20 20
Copeland, Zane- 541245 19 19
Walker, Louis- 644537 19 19
Carlson, Seth- 658927 19 19
Wills, Noah- 657470 18 18
Edwards, Ian- 457356 18 18
Nicotra, Drew- 659727 16 16
Hatzis, Conner- 650377 15 15



Beetge, Tanner- 650772 8 8
JM 9-10

Kremer, Max- 766733 35 35 35 35 35 35 30 240
Iaia, William- 666496 30 35 27 24 24 30 27 27 224
Lile, Reed- 655558 27 30 30 30 27 24 24 27 219
Krause, Cameron- 664024 30 35 30 35 30 35 195
Merges, Ansel- 647904 20 24 27 24 19 20 30 19 183
Larsen, Ryan- 649481 24 17 27 22 22 17 129
Turner, Landon- 758575 18 27 15 17 24 16 117
Stelzer, Clyde- 666495 24 22 17 22 85
Lowe, Calvin- 650084 22 22 24 68
Zola, Nico- 771193 22 22 18 62
Schneider, Everett- 771663 20 18 20 58
Bentley, Chase- 771284 30 27 57
Primeau, Dylan- 771086 16 9 17 14 56
Soltys, Charles- 771689 19 18 37
Eggert, Ethan- 772494 20 15 35
Goffri, Zachary- 667534 19 16 35
Kohlmeyer, Sullivan- 771450 17 16 33
Erdley, Vincenzo- 772525 18 15 33
Latimer, Silas- 767636 15 13 28
Holicky, River- 772091 13 14 27
Bastin, Joel- 759119 27 27
Hausler, Noam- 771166 7 16 23
Watson, Gable- 657661 14 14
Fox, Ben- 624757 12 12

JW 11-12
McCalmon, Heather- 625376 30 35 35 35 135
Lehman, Sydney- 648574 35 30 35 100
Morton, Avery- 667481 30 35 30 95
ODell, Emma- 773773 35 35
Oliver-Segobiano, Wilson- 622421 30 30
Johnson, Heidi- 771096 27 27



Davis, Roxie- 675183 27 27
JW 13-14

Jackson, Haylee- 589755 22 30 35 35 27 22 30 201
Burian-James, Eleanor- 624966 24 27 24 30 22 20 22 18 187
Abraham, Amelia- 646118 30 24 27 24 24 30 27 186
Platte, Madison- 665127 22 18 20 30 17 27 27 20 181
Shurr, Nora rainbow- 583153 35 35 35 35 35 175
Krum, Annika- 602388 20 19 22 27 20 20 20 17 165
Stelzer, Hazel- 648625 27 30 30 27 24 138
Merges, River- 626603 19 19 27 22 24 19 130
McCalmon, Chelsea- 614900 35 35 35 105
Pitts, Amalie- 771434 18 17 15 19 16 85
Lehman, Sydney- 648574 18 24 19 61
Hayden, Whitney- 620647 30 30 60
Klenk, Julia- 625498 16 19 15 50
Boylan, Eva- 648710 20 22 42
Collins, Camilla- 612373 19 19
Brehler, Cora- 773379 18 18
Doyle, Bixby- 613746 16 16

JW 15-16
Danko, Lyla- 626752 30 24 30 84
Filer, Morgan- 593272 30 30 60
Lehman, Stella- 608739 35 22 57
Cafiso, Stella- 758404 27 27 54
Carlin, Laura- 595078 35 35
Lembitz, Pearce- 776049 35 35
Dwight, Maggie- 649150 35 35
Cahill, Brinley- 588299 27 27
Jarnevich, Emmaline- 773696 24 24

JW 17-18
Holland, Elsie- 601997 27 35 35 97
Gabe, Lindsey- 634045 35 30 65
Appel, Clara- 662956 35 35



Jarnevich, Emmaline- 773696 35 35
Boni, Catherine- 516420 30 30

JW 9-10
Brown, Joule- 772775 35 35 30 100
Crabtree, Ruby- 772283 35 35 70
Post, Clara- 667052 30 35 65
Slade, Olivia- 772523 30 30 60

MM 40+
Stefko, Steven- 363631 35 35 35 30 35 35 35 35 275
Vaughn, Aaron- 269163 22 30 27 22 30 20 30 27 208
Fransen, Randall- 537698 20 24 27 19 18 19 35 22 184
Lueck, Andy- 240305 22 30 24 24 22 22 19 163
Cantero Gutierrez, Felipe- 455109 35 30 27 27 35 154
Klick, Matthew- 154424 27 24 22 24 14 19 24 154
Jackson, Greg- 144273 24 18 27 27 27 30 153
Grubb, Jason- 235252 16 15 20 19 20 17 20 17 144
Ward, Michael- 544518 9 24 14 19 13 12 18 109
Baiotto, Bert- 217010 13 19 18 22 17 14 103
Wessling, Peter- 449278 14 13 17 15 13 22 94
Allen, William- 186832 17 17 15 18 18 85
Dean, Charley- 336978 22 17 20 24 83
Meyers, Nathan- 567933 18 20 14 27 79
Porter, Daniel- 214597 24 30 24 78
Donnelly, Benjamin- 470778 18 16 14 20 68
Lueckel, Jake- 76599 19 16 20 13 68
Case, Christopher- 103284 35 30 65
Jones, Eric- 154867 10 17 12 12 13 64
Howe, William- 364392 17 12 16 45
Cafiso, Giovanni- 214372 30 11 41
Schrad, Dan- 414870 16 16 32
Neis, David- 276289 12 16 28
Holicky, Grant- 173244 27 27
Conley, Christopher- 368888 22 22



Wright, Clyde- 331160 19 19
Huseby, Johannes- 17237 19 19
Pankonin, William- 273937 18 18
Bouchard, Brian- 367091 16 16
Ryse, Tom- 388148 15 15
North, Ewen- 456836 15 15
Taddeucci, Joe- 112914 15 15
Hudson, Douglas- 77069 14 14
Kallen, Brown- 148710 13 13
Boylan, JP- 112203 12 12
Slade, Russell- 572836 11 11
Monko, Peter- 312524 11 11
Mansell, John- 353588 11 11
Jones, Jonathan- 247379 8 8

MM 40+ 3
Cahill, Dave- 543038 22 24 20 27 30 35 30 27 215
Scott, Joshua- 428514 22 27 30 35 14 30 30 188
Pitts, Zachary- 28245 18 20 22 35 24 22 24 17 182
Weis, Josh- 348668 11 24 20 27 27 27 24 160
San Pedro, Joseph- 637208 27 27 20 20 13 35 16 158
DeWalt, Jacob- 434094 19 35 24 27 30 22 157
Choren, David- 541646 17 35 27 30 20 129
Rowley, Keagan- 196600 10 15 12 19 18 17 13 14 118
Threadgould, Mike- 427867 14 20 16 19 14 18 15 116
Slade, Russell- 572836 22 35 24 35 116
Hughes, Ryan- 145422 24 30 30 30 114
Marinelli, Joseph- 277289 24 18 17 19 19 12 109
Scudney, Richard- 300507 30 27 19 22 98
Taylor, Brad- 378850 13 17 24 24 18 96
Ollett, Benjamin- 191650 20 17 9 16 13 75
Donnelly, Benjamin- 470778 35 35 70
Rogers, Eddie- 363737 22 18 22 62
Hofeditz, Joe- 418994 16 11 18 13 58



Rissler, Erik- 171695 22 35 57
Crouch, Michael- 294954 11 8 11 15 11 56
Sumida, Greg- 422268 12 22 19 53
Davis, Matthew- 386447 16 15 12 10 53
Bates, Jonathan- 595410 9 12 15 15 51
Donahue, Matthew- 245552 16 17 17 50
Squadrito, Jon- 607611 18 13 18 49
Kroll, Alden- 250624 10 16 20 46
Camens, Uri- 81610 17 20 37
Schuler, Joshua- 74308 11 10 14 35
Sims, Bradford- 253182 15 16 31
Cortes, John- 493905 19 19
Reynolds, Joseph- 176551 16 16
Roman, Bob- 388672 14 14
Kremer, David- 766735 14 14
Mcgrath, Owen- 423218 13 13
Lyeki, Greg- 195271 12 12
Oakley, Aaron- 323874 8 8
Sheldon, Justin- 280424 7 7

MM 40+ 4
DiPaolo, Matt- 566160 19 18 22 20 18 24 19 17 157
Hecht, Adam- 218177 27 30 24 35 24 140
Slade, Russell- 572836 35 35 35 30 135
Shall, Richard- 363323 27 24 30 27 22 130
Cortes, John- 493905 35 35 24 35 129
Crabtree, Paul- 767102 22 24 24 20 16 22 128
Carey, Leith- 327812 20 27 17 15 27 19 125
Webb, Kyle- 649145 22 24 18 19 30 113
Gustafson, Kyle- 363200 12 14 17 17 12 17 13 102
Romenesko, Jon- 531935 14 15 14 19 17 79
Werner, Ben- 771693 30 20 27 77
Mestrovic, Jesse- 602836 22 27 27 76
Fitzgerald, David- 486654 12 12 9 20 16 69



Tryon, Jeff- 494236 16 19 18 14 67
Hurst, Mike- 416868 35 30 65
Gammill, Ross- 640113 27 20 18 65
Mcnitt, Bryce- 541093 16 20 22 58
Turpin, Scott- 660345 18 22 17 57
Kallen Brown, Jed- 148710 27 30 57
Vargas, Raul- 306065 13 11 15 5 11 55
Day, Quaine- 622456 13 16 13 12 54
Whitaker, Bret- 192511 24 30 54
Cafiso, Giovanni- 214372 22 30 52
Vogenthaler, Alexander- 261616 15 19 15 49
Chavez, Joey- 587659 11 16 20 47
Baer, Peter- 613497 24 18 42
Boardman, Chris- 660051 18 20 38
Southern, Josh- 602042 16 20 36
Umland, Robert- 646761 35 35
Scott, Joshua- 428514 35 35
Renzelman, John- 167932 19 15 34
Hofeditz, Joe- 418994 30 30
Robinson, Jacob- 497910 30 30
Brown, Jed- 148710 27 27
Rollier, Richard- 667108 6 19 25
Riethmiller, Darren- 467543 24 24
Hills, Alan- 46169 10 14 24
Wolczyk, Bart- 415347 22 22
Welker, Michael- 227319 22 22
Strauss, Josiah- 498962 11 9 20
Klinga, Chris- 772113 17 17
Catterfeld, Derek- 503698 17 17
Steiner, Nick- 549473 14 14
Nicotra, Todd- 193801 13 13
Scheurich, Samuel- 561379 10 10
Kimmel, Joel- 773370 8 8



Lile, Timothy- 772514 7 7
Morgan, Ryan- 773256 6 6

MM 50+
Coyle, Charles- 102604 30 30 30 27 35 35 35 35 257
Casali, Carlos- 216719 35 35 35 35 35 27 202
Stevens, James- 224141 20 24 24 24 24 22 22 24 184
Hartman, Jason- 363574 27 27 30 22 24 24 24 178
Faia, Tim- 40096 35 35 30 30 10 30 170
Gallegos, Patrick- 78794 17 16 20 27 20 20 27 20 167
Schrad, Dan- 414870 9 20 22 22 22 19 27 18 159
Pankonin, William- 273937 15 16 15 18 17 16 24 22 143
Taddeucci, Joseph- 112914 15 18 17 16 17 16 18 18 135
Howe, William- 364392 16 17 16 16 13 20 15 20 133
Dean, Charley- 336978 19 15 14 18 15 17 14 15 127
Sigler, Chad- 148738 18 22 22 20 27 17 126
Meadows, Scott- 364256 10 9 18 12 13 14 11 15 102
Hudson, Douglas- 77069 14 15 10 13 14 18 14 98
Cassan, Todd- 6406 19 19 17 22 19 96
Hludzinski, Brian- 16334 9 11 9 11 8 11 20 13 92
Rissler, Erik- 171695 11 10 11 12 13 16 16 89
Delaplane, Ross- 9105 27 30 30 87
West, Mike- 37786 14 20 19 27 80
Davies, Matthew- 363289 30 24 19 73
Forrest, Scott- 12041 13 9 8 6 2 6 17 7 68
Smith, Larry- 33009 8 11 6 10 9 9 9 62
Scott, Matthew- 50296 12 15 16 17 60
Carter, Kevin- 70144 6 12 13 19 50
Smith, Leroi- 181380 2 8 12 7 8 5 5 47
McInturff, Phillip- 121073 7 7 10 13 9 46
Dickenson, Omar- 448682 1 10 8 19 8 46
Kendall, David- 363343 10 10 11 12 43
Little, Justin- 129396 22 18 40
Thompson, Kris- 35448 12 12 12 36



Ryse, Tom- 388148 15 19 34
Holicky, Grant- 173244 30 30
Macy, Parker- 138437 4 1 5 6 10 4 30
Groves, Kirk- 14305 14 9 4 27
Laurel, Steve- 240886 13 12 25
Huseby, Johannes- 17237 19 19
Pfaffendorf, William- 160628 4 13 17
Parker, Macy- 138437 13 13
Platte, Tyler- 576682 9 3 12
Williss, Christian- 363045 4 7 11
Boylan, JP- 112203 7 3 10
Beacon, Michael- 363209 10 10
Mcnamara, Matthew- 23775 5 5 10
Welker, Michael- 227319 8 8
Hagen, Mark- 14595 7 7
Heimerl, Chris- 404512 7 7
Kingrey, Shawn- 167284 7 7
Zuhlke, Mike- 526847 6 1 7
Connor, Trevor- 160019 6 6
Frost, Ben- 201127 6 6
Schwadron, Art- 31905 6 6
Fowler, David- 432089 5 5
Schirmer, Neil- 282645 5 5
Frothingham, Stephen- 12488 5 5
Almroth, James- 757379 4 4
Brandt, Damon- 477408 3 3
Bentley, Ryan- 158862 3 3

MM 50+ 3
Stewart, Ryan- 133708 16 35 15 35 22 35 158
Csaba, Eric- 566422 17 20 20 18 19 15 17 16 142
Northup, Adam- 317954 35 30 30 35 130
Kraus, Kevin- 234598 27 22 24 30 27 130
Lopez, Peter- 21586 20 18 27 30 30 125



Jones, Jonathan- 247379 18 8 16 20 22 19 19 122
Williss, Christian- 363045 22 24 18 27 30 121
Ryan, Patrick- 482399 24 27 27 24 17 119
Wright, Clyde- 331160 30 9 35 35 109
Reynolds, Jason- 363244 27 35 22 22 106
Ford, Eric- 487721 10 10 14 15 2 14 24 15 104
Naschold, Felix- 408260 20 24 24 35 103
Brown, Gary- 5069 17 18 20 20 24 99
Rademacher, Steve- 502383 9 20 16 8 16 16 6 91
DeVoe, Adam- 363991 12 24 27 27 90
McInturff, Phillip- 121073 35 35 19 89
Mcgee, Chris- 23458 30 22 30 82
Moore, Brian- 68584 12 9 9 13 27 9 79
Macy, Parker- 138437 19 24 22 14 79
Deibert, John- 363058 20 27 12 19 78
Stehle, Matthias- 600257 11 18 19 18 66
Most, Matthew- 81285 24 19 11 6 3 63
Wozniak, Chris- 395691 15 13 18 16 62
Thompson, Geoffrey- 177673 8 7 17 20 10 62
Hogg, Scott- 16480 9 8 5 11 15 11 59
Klusman, Rich- 49709 7 14 7 6 7 15 56
Sonnesyn, Dan- 54221 11 19 12 1 12 55
Kingrey, Shawn- 167284 16 14 10 13 53
Nakos, Darren- 415373 11 22 16 49
Steeves, Sean- 92497 15 13 15 4 47
Beshore, Karl- 560245 14 17 14 45
Mikkelson, Karl- 24306 19 12 14 45
Maschka, Don- 259916 11 17 10 3 1 42
Cestra, Neil- 269914 7 12 18 5 42
Principe, Keith- 374671 15 18 7 40
Cope, Robert- 364107 13 10 12 35
Homan, Jeffrey- 188296 6 6 15 5 32
Scheel, Jim- 363847 13 18 31



Angelopulos, Alan- 363393 30 30
Pfaffendorf, William- 160628 30 30
Flannery, Colm- 263421 13 14 27
Podczervinski, Alan- 357722 16 8 24
Larsen, Per- 264124 8 16 24
Beacon, Michael- 363209 22 22
Jones, Ken- 159625 22 22
Myers, Dean- 25606 20 20
Artzberger, Andy- 583890 19 19
Bergman, Jim- 199456 17 17
Grabarits, Richard- 388852 17 17
Heimerl, Chris- 404512 17 17
Ferguson, Doug- 86033 17 17
Williams, Marc- 579393 13 13
Roman, Bob- 388672 10 2 12
Kantor, Robert- 343100 12 12
Martin, Paul- 143643 9 9
Fleener, Adam- 153348 7 7
Wenham, Brian- 203749 6 6
Harmon, Carl- 121341 4 4

MM 50+ 4
Merges, Eric- 666921 16 17 17 22 27 27 20 35 181
Vigil, Joseph- 369037 14 24 13 14 24 30 27 24 170
Hockenberry, Todd- 304389 19 17 12 30 27 27 35 167
Hawkins, Nathan- 538239 13 20 12 20 19 22 35 20 161
Cestra, Neil- 269914 19 19 18 35 30 35 156
Fleener, Adam- 153348 20 27 24 35 24 130
Calder, Marc- 148986 6 11 19 24 30 20 19 129
Gugelman, Jason- 363215 11 12 7 18 16 16 22 12 114
Weitkunat, Curtis- 37630 18 20 22 20 19 13 112
Hogg, Scott- 16480 27 27 27 27 108
Artzberger, Andy- 583890 35 35 35 105
Harmon, Carl- 121341 17 22 24 35 98



Catterfeld, Derek- 503698 14 24 30 27 95
Walter, Douglas- 363409 15 13 15 19 19 14 95
Kubala, Kenny- 656585 5 16 2 9 13 9 13 15 9 91
Ray, Darren- 29256 9 10 10 14 19 18 8 88
Bentley, Ryan- 158862 12 16 14 22 22 86
Wooldridge, John- 396952 3 18 17 15 14 17 84
Cope, Robert- 364107 24 22 30 76
Carlson, Scott- 379154 20 18 16 20 74
Brown, Gary- 5069 30 30 60
Settje, Chris- 364396 6 7 14 16 16 59
Nakos, Darren- 415373 35 22 57
Martin, Paul- 143643 3 30 24 57
Day, Jonathan- 55555 9 15 15 17 56
Scott, James- 221678 8 1 2 11 11 12 10 55
Thorson, Chris- 454557 6 10 17 13 7 53
Macrae, Zip- 87174 13 7 11 7 11 49
Cutright, Jerry- 8459 15 6 15 10 46
Cruger, Gregg- 492863 5 19 18 42
Levy, Adam- 218898 17 12 11 40
Vanderleek, Rick- 517997 3 8 12 16 39
Boardman, Chris- 660051 22 15 37
Brecheisen, Ken- 149270 4 17 4 6 3 34
Livingston, Dennis- 185910 6 10 12 6 34
Dority, Donald- 572279 18 15 33
Tidrick, Andrew- 351560 1 10 17 4 32
Glebe, Jason- 98064 30 30
Willerton, Nigel- 394954 30 30
Farish, Scott- 442915 16 9 25
Dennis, Tasshi- 429943 4 18 22
Rhodes, Jeff- 29648 22 22
Roetman, Ray- 186797 12 3 5 20
Fuld, Ethan- 69913 13 5 18
Donovan, Colin- 575022 18 18



McGarry, Dennie- 650557 18 18
Cruger, Glenn- 417539 3 14 17
Smallegan, Brad- 417527 5 2 8 15
Haywood, Donald- 47650 11 4 15
Ottenberg, Ken- 650671 7 8 15
Linart, Shane- 657321 14 14
Dury, Jon- 422523 8 5 1 14
Cook, Miles- 380472 14 14
Dube, Matthew- 589092 13 13
Fitzgerald, David- 486654 13 13
Arguello, John- 198755 1 3 9 13
Gustafson, Anders- 400182 12 12
Stevens, Andrew- 294644 1 11 12
Mullarkey, Peter- 305982 6 5 11
Sodnicar, Matt- 201909 11 11
Kinneer, Christopher- 321636 10 10
Varys, Larry- 131425 10 10
Blevins, Matthew- 363713 8 8
Smith, David- 449270 8 8
Platte, Tyler- 576682 8 8
Murphy, Seth- 413179 7 7
Bergstrand, Jim- 539829 3 4 7
Lewis, Mark- 362644 5 5
Bandell, Aaron- 770815 4 4
Bristol, Scott- 4880 4 4
Gorman, William- 13737 2 2
Almroth, James- 757379 2 2
Enger, Scott- 454497 2 2
Spurlin, Peter- 464515 2 2
Culver, Mark- 395867 1 1

MM 60+
Dunn, Brian- 10201 27 30 35 30 35 30 35 30 252
Mansell, John- 353588 35 35 27 27 27 22 30 203



Hofer, Craig- 47071 30 30 35 12 35 35 177
Bushaw, Keith- 5657 13 22 24 20 22 22 24 20 167
Gorrell, Greg- 221265 17 30 30 35 27 27 166
Smith, Frank- 364546 18 18 22 22 30 35 20 165
Bergman, Jim- 199456 16 16 16 17 20 27 19 15 146
Jones, Ken- 159625 24 19 18 7 20 16 22 19 145
Richards, Doug- 364183 19 18 27 20 24 20 14 142
Mrugal, Martin- 226753 27 30 35 22 27 141
Hillard, Jerry- 101742 16 18 17 14 20 19 18 18 140
Paulson, Joseph- 46650 22 24 22 19 14 15 17 133
Dahlstrom, Robert- 59909 18 15 10 16 19 16 19 13 126
Whitesel, Bruce- 38047 11 12 11 10 14 18 24 13 113
Legg, Emery- 20790 15 24 27 24 22 112
Soetaert, Martin- 33420 14 13 15 17 19 17 12 107
Schaub, Michael- 175658 13 7 11 12 19 16 78
Andrew, Robert- 56804 15 12 12 17 17 73
Hayles, Thomas- 15546 20 11 10 13 15 69
Strickler, Walter- 521663 10 14 9 13 15 5 66
Ofsanko, Jeff- 363673 20 20 18 58
Smith, David- 449270 5 15 11 14 9 54
Brown, Robert- 45125 4 5 7 8 10 16 50
Laurel, Steve- 240886 24 24 48
Stem, Birt- 42074 8 9 13 13 43
Steward, John- 402088 17 15 8 40
Hills, Alan- 46169 9 14 12 35
Klatke, Mark- 362537 3 10 2 9 6 3 33
Corbin, Kurtis- 540055 8 6 9 10 33
Mann, Stuart- 242764 17 16 33
Laner, Steve- 538812 7 6 14 1 28
Hughes, Roger- 276698 4 8 8 7 27
Lewis, Mark- 362644 9 13 4 26
Cutright, Jerry- 8459 5 10 9 24
Varys, Larry- 131425 1 1 4 8 4 3 21



Talbert, Greg- 568516 8 11 19
Bauch, Richard- 154757 5 8 2 4 19
Houck, Eric- 276298 18 18
Barton, Kevin- 204437 17 17
Waldman, Lee- 36941 2 9 5 1 17
Rhodes, Jeff- 29648 16 16
Livingston, Dennis- 185910 15 15
Elliott, Richard- 201254 3 6 3 2 14
Bokhof, Steel- 229380 14 14
Marvin, Allan- 22787 2 12 14
Smith, George- 168005 12 12
Kantor, Robert- 343100 11 11
Bear, Jan- 237003 11 11
Haywood, Donald- 47650 10 10
Willerton, Nigel- 394954 10 10
Cruger, Glenn- 417539 5 5

MM 70+
Brown, Jeffrey- 244809 3 3 6 11 6 29
Allen, Arthur- 509292 6 4 2 7 7 2 28
Kramer, Cory- 362404 1 7 1 5 1 11 26

MW 40+
Bye, Amanda- 364245 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 35 265
Sass, Kimberly- 548201 27 27 54
Abraham, Karyn- 270334 35 35
Porter, Allison- 460618 35 35
Yates, Tracy- 362231 35 35
Hudson, Lisa- 223636 35 35
Jones, Elizabeth- 772123 35 35
Hall, Katherin- 455325 30 30
Mumford, Lesley- 666084 30 30
Kreibe, Lisa- 516565 27 27
Dennis, Amber- 369152 27 27

MW 50+



Ferguson, Rachel- 587897 30 24 27 24 30 22 30 27 214
Bliss, Michele- 60539 24 30 22 24 22 27 35 24 208
Laughon, JJ- 363291 27 35 27 20 27 30 166
Abel, Margell- 1032 30 30 24 35 35 154
Hudson, Lisa- 223636 35 35 35 105
Yates, Tracy- 362231 30 35 30 95
Boylan, Julianne- 142597 35 27 30 92
Tourian, Karen- 195022 22 17 22 22 83
Strong, Kathleen- 364537 24 20 15 20 79
Matchett, Sarah- 268002 35 20 24 79
Lev-tov, Elizabeth- 517919 18 24 20 62
Kauder, Carol- 298004 18 22 19 59
Hall, Cheryl- 657379 24 27 51
Dias, Sarah- 759029 22 18 40
Mclaughlin, Juanita- 366911 20 19 39
Bennett, Alisa- 675730 17 19 36
Snider, Christine- 362743 35 35
Riemer, Kim- 601812 30 30
Garvey, Deirdre- 68552 27 27
Goody, Kathryn- 82492 27 27
Gaughran, Eileen- 119311 20 20
Brossmer, Michel- 573372 18 18
Hall, Katherin- 455325 16 16
Supan, Colleen- 703710 14 14

SM 3
Kubala, Adam- 645312 30 35 35 15 30 30 30 19 224
Lehman, Luke- 503374 30 24 30 35 30 149
Hart, Oliver- 318174 30 27 16 12 19 2 24 15 145
Hartman, Collin- 413208 22 22 20 35 16 27 142
Fowler, Cooper- 390795 18 24 18 20 14 27 20 141
Sutton, Mitchell- 645580 24 17 16 12 12 17 22 16 136
Dahl, Anders- 563845 20 35 20 14 19 20 128
Schroder, Caleb- 402152 14 20 17 14 17 11 16 13 122



Truesdale jr., Steven- 379526 18 30 27 35 110
Lintz, Frederick- 279377 17 19 27 22 14 99
Bryan, Karl- 579880 17 24 24 22 87
Morin, Dylan- 515290 24 19 14 17 74
Snider, Alex- 649962 35 35 70
Rawsky, Chayse- 647910 22 13 20 12 67
Wobus, Ethan- 579978 22 35 57
Pendleton, Spencer- 607625 27 27 54
Wardpackard, Ezra- 320680 14 11 10 18 53
Sands, Evan- 484107 18 13 19 50
Chenault, ZJ- 602754 22 6 9 10 47
Dubey, Ryan- 655901 27 19 46
Solvik, Kylen- 571370 16 30 46
Doody, Owen- 568641 20 24 44
Borger, Wesley- 633142 27 16 43
Cameron, Aidan- 603046 13 10 18 41
Roberts, Owen- 626095 22 15 3 40
Berghout, Enzo- 673032 18 22 40
Watts, George- 625374 4 18 17 39
Bartels, Stephen- 538781 13 15 9 37
Bennett, Ryan- 614197 35 35
Platte, Tucker- 567527 35 35
Feehan-schuler, Alek- 417131 18 16 34
Davies, Sean- 552413 15 19 34
Da Silva, Andrew- 308579 12 14 3 29
Riemer, Nathan- 587399 27 27
Woy, Zachary- 390354 27 27
Kroll, Ronan- 650032 11 16 27
Abrahamse, Simon- 624394 24 24
Witt, Ryan- 548585 24 24
Livermore, Miles- 539735 24 24
Kubala, Karl- 634899 15 7 22
Whitby, Matthew- 459226 19 19



Sypert, Chris- 587883 19 19
Sheley, Carter- 616195 17 17
Abel, Jack- 664710 8 8 16
Carlin, Leo- 622228 15 15
Clemson, Tate- 622794 15 15
Bartos, Jan- 648148 13 13
Conner, Everett- 381767 13 13
Young, Grady- 662681 6 6 12
Hall, Trevor- 613674 12 12
Stevenson, Nils- 667896 5 7 12
Giebel, Ian- 602055 11 11
Albert, Geoffrey- 398204 11 11
Wills, Noah- 657470 10 10
Flunker, Alexander- 457508 10 10
Fowler, Pearce- 392013 8 8
Pressman, Jonathan- 295952 7 7
Ankrah, Aidan- 567425 5 5
Crouch, Michael- 294954 4 4
Parke, Adam- 213492 30 #N/A 22 20 11 #N/A

SM 4
Shurr, Grayson- 660783 17 30 22 35 24 128
Mosman, Dana- 225198 20 30 24 22 27 123
Bonick, Ryan- 577195 16 24 24 7 22 17 110
Eskew, Roderick- 520780 8 17 17 9 14 11 24 7 107
Bales, Cavan- 539214 12 27 16 24 20 8 107
Cameron, Aidan- 603046 22 24 30 24 100
York, Isaac- 644080 19 6 17 16 19 19 96
Kruse, Kevin- 657036 11 19 22 4 20 16 92
Deal, Cole- 769824 19 18 30 20 87
Brubaker, Kris- 667910 20 7 16 18 9 13 83
Hull, Ryan- 586874 15 19 15 16 12 77
Dennis, Niko- 667594 20 24 30 74
Sheley, Carter- 616195 35 35 70



Rawsky, Chayse- 647910 35 35 70
Bryan, Karl- 579880 35 30 65
Meadows, Derek- 592130 30 30 60
Castanoli, Dominic- 666513 22 13 7 15 57
Webb, Kyson- 624520 35 19 54
Stelzer, Miles- 568275 27 27 54
Cox, Jacob- 588102 12 13 3 10 15 53
Spencer, Brian- 612854 18 20 14 52
Campbell-harris, Charles- 580787 14 12 6 10 9 51
Willmore, Alex- 648439 5 16 16 7 6 50
Carey, Brice- 556345 11 12 9 17 49
Cortes, John- 493905 7 24 8 10 49
Andersen, Charlie- 626109 18 12 18 48
Cenedella, Nicholas- 651337 27 20 47
Watts, George- 625374 22 19 41
Nicotra, Drew- 659727 18 22 40
Baker, Colin- 623894 18 13 8 39
Watts, Tom- 624977 11 14 14 39
Kohlmeyer, Holden- 658208 13 10 16 39
Baer, Peter- 613497 27 10 37
Bristol, Laurence- 623343 18 18 36
Werner, Ben- 771693 22 14 36
Loxtercamp, Quentin- 623109 35 35
Fay, Samuel- 613899 35 35
Morin, Dylan- 515290 35 35
Snapp, Taavi- 637403 35 35
van de Graaf, Maas- 548688 16 17 33
Williams, Kyle- 233808 10 8 12 30
Leavitt, Luke- 594346 30 30
Hassman, Kiefil- 474734 30 30
Konegni, Camden- 657167 30 30
Turbyfill, Jackson- 611748 17 11 28
Hogue, Johnie- 771254 13 15 28



Cattau, Rowan- 516058 27 27
Multer, Gabe- 331142 27 27
Hughes, Ethan- 650806 27 27
Kroll, Ronan- 650032 27 27
Welker, Michael- 227319 6 15 1 5 27
Tucker, Jordan- 569161 27 27
Wille, Carson- 363555 13 13 26
Allen, Xavier- 568169 20 5 25
Petrykowski, Dan- 575409 19 5 24
Chenault, ZJ- 602754 24 24
Baiotto, William- 601935 8 15 23
Giebel, Ian- 602055 22 22
Gentry, Eric- 765805 22 22
Wills, Noah- 657470 20 20
Metzger, JT- 439799 9 8 3 20
Kallen Brown, Jed- 148710 20 20
Conlon, Mark- 248504 19 19
Fulkerson, Owen- 625995 19 19
Britton, Matthew- 414939 18 18
Cerise, Andrew- 751173 17 17
Hall, Evan- 624032 17 17
Romenesko, Ryan- 377507 2 14 16
Winkelhake, Jacob- 568958 15 15
Sorrells, Colton- 592059 15 15
Kroeker, Drew- 554995 15 15
Beer, Brenden- 655939 14 14
Webb, Kyle- 649145 14 14
Beshore, Connor- 542105 14 14
Zapata, Jorge- 638599 13 13
Everett, Addison- 655406 12 12
Vogenthaler, Alexander- 261616 12 12
Cox, Henry- 566410 11 11
Kier, Bode- 656566 11 11



Deveney, Vincent- 517833 10 10
Golembeski, Colt- 622390 9 9
Watts, James- 625373 9 9
Copeland, Zane- 541245 6 6
Andersen, Chris- 539818 4 4
Strong, Joshua- 533432 4 4
McCarthy, Mary- 585662 3 3
Knisley, Luke- 487103 2 2

SM 5
Dedrick, Andrew- 770353 13 22 27 22 24 30 35 173
Arcineiega, John- 592645 11 22 19 19 22 22 19 22 156
Wolf, Jonathan- 648643 15 35 24 27 27 128
Salisbury, Scott- 753221 7 14 20 17 13 17 17 105
White, Matthew- 665304 24 24 22 30 100
Petrykowski, Dan- 575409 24 27 35 86
Kroeker, Drew- 554995 22 27 35 84
Amos, Nolan- 467139 30 20 24 74
Batson, Miles- 764460 10 16 6 8 22 11 73
Gentry, Eric- 765805 27 9 30 66
Yano, Cade- 587374 20 22 20 62
Afflerbaugh, Liam- 639688 27 30 57
Trantow, Tristan- 626097 19 35 54
Gordillo, Gabriel- 757571 22 27 49
Rockers, Brandon- 631884 20 27 47
Boozer, John- 626118 14 24 38
McNary, Benjamin- 608328 18 20 38
Bristol, Laurence- 623343 35 35
Baer, Peter- 613497 35 35
Snapp, John- 296610 35 35
Morin, Dylan- 515290 35 35
Fulkerson, Owen- 625995 35 35
Combs, Christian- 196855 15 19 34
Yen, Nathaniel- 638183 30 30



Froeliger, Wil- 770600 30 30
Pearson, Morgan- 534431 30 30
Dennis, Niko- 667594 30 30
Mohoric, Jake- 626280 30 30
Owen, Paul- 771242 17 12 29
McDonagh, Cooper- 625369 27 27
Barton, Ian- 567360 24 24
Oliva, Morgan- 448329 24 24
Zuflacht, Benjamin- 562954 20 20
Kinne, Andrew- 770680 20 20
Brownell, Aidan- 770826 19 19
Preiss, Kyle- 423716 12 7 19
Menendez-Aponte, Matthew- 667438 18 18
Cox, Henry- 566410 18 18
Hammel, Caleb- 768694 18 18
DeCredico, Winston- 632085 17 17
Beer, Brenden- 655939 17 17
Lauderbaugh, Alexander- 622571 16 16
Christensen, William- 771713 16 16
Kimmel, Joel- 773370 15 15
Mohr, Charlie- 583157 14 14
Catterfeld, Logan- 645776 14 14
Majdolashrafi, Jordan- 394366 14 14
Bona, Quentin- 657308 13 13
Webb, Dathan- 602027 13 13
Donley, Cooper- 772016 13 13
Mudubagilu, Akash- 542831 13 13
Gorman, William- 13737 12 12
Langlois, Ted- 635774 9 9
Schmitz, Gabriel- 459485 8 8
Newhouse, Alex- 767913 8 8
Almroth, James- 757379 3 3
John, Dakota- 770847 2 2



SM Open
Lopez, Gavin- 449067 18 20 30 27 22 24 27 19 187
Lawrence, Mason- 633920 17 27 15 22 27 14 24 16 162
Fix, Brannan- 365258 24 24 27 24 30 129
Mccue, Carson- 580875 16 27 27 20 18 16 124
Stokes, Ben- 470546 30 30 30 30 120
Pursell, Terol- 432450 30 35 24 30 119
Schaefer, Stephen- 548635 14 20 18 16 9 9 7 13 106
Bravman, Benjamin- 484637 35 35 35 105
Dunham, Ethan- 413127 27 19 35 19 100
Burkel, Travis- 394611 5 18 11 18 16 18 8 6 100
Peterson, Jacob- 456923 30 22 22 13 11 98
Currie, Mark- 390110 19 30 16 15 16 96
Cochran, Stephen- 359730 6 13 15 4 7 8 20 5 78
Higley, Jack- 515624 22 20 35 77
Sippy, Ivan- 382503 35 35 70
Brunner, Eric- 298963 35 35 70
Tanner, Jack- 309291 17 4 22 20 63
Abrahamse, Simon- 624394 19 11 22 10 62
Lemieux, Patrick- 210769 8 12 20 19 59
Hecht, Gage- 277074 30 27 57
Myers, William- 541073 24 20 12 56
Livermore, Miles- 539735 24 10 17 51
Mohr, Desmond- 556326 17 15 18 50
Pfuetze, Bryce- 548085 9 15 5 5 4 11 49
Brown, Kalen- 478397 24 24 48
Bublitz, Drew- 529170 17 12 13 2 4 48
Herring, Sean- 410323 19 5 19 43
Waldron, Oliver- 602234 15 13 14 42
Loxtercamp, Quentin- 623109 22 19 41
Beshore, Garrett- 542104 16 22 38
Lemorande, Aidan- 439727 18 20 38
Haynes, Dylan- 518685 22 15 37



Beetge, Tanner- 650772 10 27 37
Rohde, Jade- 590437 20 15 35
Ask, Thayer- 618837 18 17 35
Mote, Adam- 583878 35 35
Bennett, Ryan- 614197 22 12 34
Riemer, Nathan- 587399 14 14 28
Tabares, Nicholas- 365573 27 27
Hludzinski, Vin- 363182 8 18 26
Bouwkamp, Michael- 494230 17 9 26
Veenendaal, Vaughn- 486377 12 13 25
Watkins, Michael- 414448 24 24
Elphingstone, Luke- 386429 10 12 22
Platte, Tucker- 567527 4 17 21
Anderson, Ian- 348162 3 17 20
DeBenedetti, Gregory- 566731 6 4 3 7 20
Hoke, Mitchell- 203760 10 10 20
Rapinz, Henry- 448772 20 20
Witt, Ryan- 548585 8 11 19
Ozment, Luke- 542226 19 19
Holloway, Luke- 606068 3 2 14 19
Mather, Luke- 563573 3 16 19
Olson, Liam- 455939 18 18
Leavitt, Luke- 594346 17 17
Oneil, Colin- 555667 11 5 16
Yarbro, Lee- 423537 15 15
Nicholas, Andrew- 416197 6 8 14
Dutczak, Michael- 200766 13 13
Kappius, Braden- 132490 6 6 12
Lydic, Andrew- 538162 12 12
Rehm, Trevor- 425311 11 11
Reid, Dylan- 636130 9 9
Huesman, Lucas- 480596 9 9
Doody, Owen- 568641 7 7



Peterka, Kai- 544998 7 7
Hart, Oliver- 318174 2 3 5
Carlin, Leo- 622228 3 3
Wille, Carson- 363555 2 2
St. Andre, Alexander- 522812 2 2
Rostel, Patric- 301113 1 1
Cotton, Riley- 362708 1 1
York, Henry- 345810 1 1
Sorrells, Colton- 592059 1 1
Funston, Scott- 270185 1 1

SS 4-5
Schmierer, Brian- 233114 35 22 19 18 24 27 145
McGehee, Joshua- 595019 27 35 24 22 30 138
McGarry, Dennie- 650557 24 30 24 27 30 135
Mccown, Andrew- 469041 27 20 22 20 19 22 130
Huot, Jacob- 225909 35 35 35 105
Mohr, Pete- 526131 30 30 35 95
Machado, Alejandro- 648569 27 22 17 17 83
Robinson, Isaac- 496980 24 22 24 70
Blakemore, Tim- 551599 35 30 65
Sodnicar, Matt- 201909 24 19 17 60
Kinneer, Christopher- 321636 27 27 54
Romenesko, Jon- 531935 27 27 54
Murphy, Seth- 413179 30 18 48
Mohr, Charlie- 583157 35 35
Bristol, Scott- 4880 30 30
Trimble, Adam- 665412 20 20

SS Men
Iannacito, Anthony- 225551 30 30 30 30 27 30 35 30 242
Vacura, Nathaniel- 486096 35 35 35 35 30 35 35 240
Garland, Shane- 498365 27 30 24 24 22 27 30 24 208
Harbuck, Andrew- 391123 19 22 18 22 22 22 24 18 167
Westall, Mitch- 37798 24 20 20 24 24 24 20 156



Jordan, Maxwell- 301412 27 35 35 27 27 151
Meredith, Shawn- 251715 22 27 17 18 18 16 16 134
Mccabe, James- 267691 18 24 27 30 22 121
Lueckel, Jake- 76599 24 20 19 22 85
Kozak, Craig- 91044 20 19 15 12 17 83
Tapiero bernal, Juan esteban- 430656 16 17 16 9 15 73
Sutton, Mitchell- 645580 20 11 15 20 66
Strand, Peter- 623362 22 19 19 60
Hughes, Ryan- 145422 20 18 19 57
Bonick, Ryan- 577195 15 19 18 52
Rositani, Roman- 524962 20 22 10 52
Kremer, David- 766735 14 18 19 51
Taylor, Brad- 378850 12 16 13 41
Iaia, William- 329668 16 24 40
Andrade, Tayne- 418179 35 35
Fix, Brannan- 365258 35 35
Lanham, Kenneth- 41136 17 15 32
Mohr, Pete- 526131 17 14 31
Case, Christopher- 103284 30 30
Whitby, Matthew- 459226 13 16 29
Hoke, Mitch- 203760 27 27
Eskew, Roderick- 520780 12 11 23
Sportsman, Scott- 113986 14 7 21
Handy, Nic- 387778 20 20
Monks, Lawrence- 498547 20 20
Pressman, Jonathan- 295952 19 19
Groves, Kirk- 14305 19 19
Rogers, Eddie- 363737 18 18
Romenesko, Jon- 531935 17 17
Simpkins, Daniel- 626080 17 17
Lukez, Theodore- 644866 14 14
Feehan-schuler, Alek- 417131 14 14
Dickenson, Omar- 448682 8 8



SS Women
Romenesko, Heather- 531962 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 280
Ginsbach, Sarah- 319824 30 27 30 30 117
Jordan, Emily- 540621 24 27 30 81
Sportsman, Emily- 457174 30 30 60
Whitby, Patricia- 459225 30 30
Johnson, Jordan- 611545 22 22

SW 3
Fahey, Lindsey- 397587 30 27 27 24 24 22 27 19 200
Mumford, Lesley- 666084 30 35 35 35 35 24 194
McCarthy, Mary- 585662 24 35 24 30 30 143
Lovelace, Caitlin- 547789 27 30 27 22 106
Adamiak, Olivia- 362658 20 20 35 30 105
Shults, Anna- 667728 30 35 30 95
Lukez, Jillian- 582536 30 24 20 74
Carson, Nina- 645373 35 35 70
Boni, Catherine- 516420 35 27 62
Espinoza, Sylvia- 565860 22 27 49
Filer, Morgan- 593272 24 22 46
Bye, Amanda- 364245 20 24 44
Mundy, Aria- 603216 35 35
Naschold, Isabel- 462736 30 30
Bartholomew Brown, Tegan- 671839 30 30
Dausch, Eleanor- 588745 27 27
Visser, Nadine- 650873 27 27
Darrah, Mary- 667446 27 27
Maurey, Olivia- 233753 22 22

SW 4
Brossmer, Michel- 573372 18 27 14 15 18 17 14 22 145
Macarelli, Gabby- 610818 30 22 27 24 30 133
Ruhling, Kerrianne- 772609 22 18 24 30 27 121
Banta, Kelly- 651512 30 16 19 19 18 15 117
Pierce, Julie- 515585 30 27 27 27 111



Gallagher, fiona- 635316 35 35 35 105
Hartrich, Lauren- 772014 16 20 24 27 17 104
Scheidt, Macayla- 622473 19 27 35 22 103
Stone, Amanda- 517045 35 24 17 18 94
Boni, Catherine- 516420 22 35 35 92
Lukez, Jillian- 582536 30 30 30 90
Walty, Raquel- 582655 24 24 20 19 87
Macarelli, Katie- 364233 18 24 17 22 81
Wilner, Kari- 368162 17 20 20 16 73
Nadeau, Heather- 589941 27 20 19 66
Bokhof, Charlotte- 456067 22 22 22 66
Holland-Goon, Kajsa- 650609 15 19 24 58
Grodsky, Holly- 541407 19 17 14 50
Cafiso, Stella- 758404 27 20 47
Rosenthal, Chavon- 332030 27 18 45
Riemer, Kim- 601812 24 20 44
Kauder, Carol- 298004 22 19 41
Wall, Kaci- 645552 20 16 36
McCalmon, Chelsea- 614900 35 35
Zwecker, Zoe- 566391 35 35
Appel, Clara- 662956 35 35
Naschold, Isabel- 462736 35 35
Miller, Ann- 669006 30 30
Darrah, Ashley- 667446 30 30
Purshouse, Romy- 626235 24 24
de Bellevue, Alaina- 771956 20 20
Johnson, Jordan- 611545 19 19
Fransen, Larissa- 771237 17 17
Strong, Kathleen- 364537 15 15
Van heuven, Piep- 485832 12 12

SW 5
Pitts, Shawna- 754861 24 27 27 35 27 35 175
Purshouse, Romy- 626235 30 30 35 35 130



Presecan, Mary- 655789 35 30 65
Lile, Ashlee- 759051 17 20 24 61
Holland-Goon, Kajsa- 650609 30 30 60
Hernandez, Mariana- 773615 22 30 52
Bisharat, Victoria- 772127 22 22 44
Trimble, Lauren- 767135 30 30
Dias, Sarah- 759029 30 30
de Bellevue, Alaina- 771956 27 27
Hartrich, Lauren- 772014 27 27
Supan, Colleen- 703710 13 13

SW Open
Carter, Melanie- 416234 24 27 20 24 24 20 30 19 188
Weber, Kristin- 354314 18 24 16 35 22 19 20 12 166
Meegan, Delaney- 587987 19 22 27 27 27 30 152
Mundy, Aria- 603216 19 18 27 35 24 24 147
Shea, Amelia- 544989 30 35 35 35 135
Mullins, Kira- 555524 22 35 22 27 27 133
Crow, Allison- 416910 15 11 15 18 16 13 18 20 126
Krum, Siri- 602387 9 20 24 20 22 20 115
Dorovskikh, Anna- 499925 30 35 30 95
Espinoza, Sylvia- 565860 19 14 11 17 22 7 90
Reuter, Christin- 353242 14 22 18 30 84
Carlin, Laura- 595078 27 17 24 14 82
Hart, Tina- 608225 17 17 19 11 16 80
Visser, Nadine- 650873 20 15 14 14 15 78
Hickey, Cassidy- 402615 35 35 70
Naschold, Isabel- 462736 18 22 19 8 67
Westenfelder, Elsa- 432111 13 17 24 13 67
Bond, Jorja- 488116 27 35 62
Tanner, Lydia- 256646 27 20 13 60
Kellerman, Makena- 578379 30 30 60
Bartholomew Brown, Tegan- 671839 12 30 17 59
Hludzinski, Haydn- 415301 22 30 52



Kearney, Ella- 552716 14 19 17 50
Zwecker, Zoe- 566391 19 30 49
Hamilton, Adeline- 649224 20 10 17 47
Sullivan, Sarah- 552625 16 22 9 47
Cahill, Rylie- 540889 24 22 46
McCarthy, Mary- 585662 16 15 12 43
Gilbert, Sunny- 239522 35 35
Cymerman, Amy- 537981 17 16 33
Lehman, Stella- 608739 15 16 31
Reid, Maggie- 611984 15 15 30
Appel, Clara- 662956 19 11 30
Jorgensen, Gwen- 357491 18 10 28
Camadda, Lydia- 256646 27 27
Munro, Anna- 587117 24 24
Lev-tov, Rachel- 504530 13 10 23
Carson, Nina- 645373 13 8 21
Lukez, Jillian- 582536 18 18
Brown, Tegan- 671839 10 10
Gabe, Lindsey- 634045 7 7
Brossmer, Michel- 573372 6 6
Bye, Amanda- 364245 6 6


